
NORD OUEST NUIT CHÂTEAU LA VALLIERE Pharmacie FERRIGNO 75 AV. DU GAL DE GAULLE 02 47 24 03 02
EST NUIT MONTLOUIS S/LOIRE Pharmacie SIRVIN 1 RUE SENATEUR BELLE 02 47 50 80 29

OUEST NUIT CHINON Pharmacie RIVE GAUCHE 5 B RUE RENE CASSIN 02 47 93 26 29
NORD EST NUIT VOUVRAY Pharmacie DU VOUVRILLON 8 AVENUE LEON BRULE 02 47 52 62 57

SUD OUEST NUIT STE MAURE DE TOURAINE Pharmacie DES HALLES 99 RUE DU DOCTEUR PATRY 02 47 65 40 64
SUD NUIT 86100 CHATELLERAULT Pharmacie ELAMILE  5 RUE ALFRED DE VIGNY 05 49 21 09 55

CENTRE SUD NUIT ESVRES SUR INDRE Pharmacie MARTINY 8 TER RUE DE TOURS 02 47 26 42 17
CENTRE-OUEST NUIT AZAY LE RIDEAU Pharmacie DE LA LOGE 2 ROUTE DE TOURS 02 47 45 41 92

SUD EST NUIT GENILLE Pharmacie BURRILLON 7 RUE DES NOISETIERS 02 47 59 50 37
NORD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT CHÂTEAU LA VALLIERE Pharmacie FERRIGNO 75 AV. DU GAL DE GAULLE 02 47 24 03 02

EST JOUR ET NUIT MONTLOUIS S/LOIRE Pharmacie SIRVIN 1 RUE SENATEUR BELLE 02 47 50 80 29
OUEST JOUR ET NUIT CHINON Pharmacie RIVE GAUCHE 5 B RUE RENE CASSIN 02 47 93 26 29

NORD EST JOUR ET NUIT VOUVRAY Pharmacie DU VOUVRILLON 8 AVENUE LEON BRULE 02 47 52 62 57
SUD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT STE MAURE DE TOURAINE Pharmacie DES HALLES 99 RUE DU DOCTEUR PATRY 02 47 65 40 64

SUD JOUR ET NUIT 86100 CHATELLERAULT Pharmacie ELAMILE  5 RUE ALFRED DE VIGNY 05 49 21 09 55

CENTRE SUD JOUR ET NUIT ESVRES SUR INDRE Pharmacie MARTINY 8 TER RUE DE TOURS 02 47 26 42 17
CENTRE-OUEST JOUR ET NUIT AZAY LE RIDEAU Pharmacie DE LA LOGE 2 ROUTE DE TOURS 02 47 45 41 92

SUD EST JOUR ET NUIT GENILLE Pharmacie BURRILLON 7 RUE DES NOISETIERS 02 47 59 50 37
TOURS AGGLO JOUR ST AVERTIN Pharmacie DES GRANDS CHAMPS 26 AV. DU GAL DE GAULLE 02 47 28 33 21
TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS Pharmacie DU THEATRE 2 RUE CORNEILLE 02 47 05 27 74
TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS Pharmacie DES RIVES DU CHER 20 RUE NICOLAS POUSSIN 02 47 39 22 88

dimanche 9 mars 2025

samedi 8 mars 2025

               GARDES DES PHARMACIES - MARS 2025 - 1ere QUINZAINE



samedi 8 mars 2025

               GARDES DES PHARMACIES - MARS 2025 - 1ere QUINZAINE
NORD OUEST NUIT ST PATERNE RACAN Pharmacie ROUDIERE 6 RUE RABELAIS 02 47 29 20 06

EST NUIT LA CROIX EN TOURAINE Pharmacie DE LA CROIX 21 ROUTE D'AMBOISE 02 47 57 94 28
OUEST NUIT CHINON Pharmacie DES HUCHEROLLES 2A RUE DU CHÂTEAU D'EAU 02 47 93 30 05

NORD EST NUIT NOUZILLY Pharmacie CLARTE 2 AVENUE DU CAMP ROMAIN 02 47 56 49 09
SUD OUEST NUIT L' ILE BOUCHARD Pharmacie SAINT LAZARE 2 RUE ST LAZARE 02 47 58 50 28

SUD NUIT 86100 CHATELLERAULT Pharmacie ALIZON - ROUSSEAU 10 AVENUE ADRIEN TREUILLE 05 49 21 88 88

CENTRE SUD NUIT MONTS Pharmacie DE BEAUMER 92 RUE DE VAL DE L'INDRE 02 47 26 71 26
CENTRE-OUEST NUIT RIVARENNES Pharmacie DE RIVARENNES 2 RUE DES QUARTS 02 47 95 51 33

SUD EST NUIT MANTHELAN Pharmacie HUVELIN PLACE DE L'EGLISE 02 47 92 80 06
NORD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT ST PATERNE RACAN Pharmacie ROUDIERE 6 RUE RABELAIS 02 47 29 20 06

EST JOUR ET NUIT LA CROIX EN TOURAINE Pharmacie DE LA CROIX 21 ROUTE D'AMBOISE 02 47 57 94 28
OUEST JOUR ET NUIT CHINON Pharmacie DES HUCHEROLLES 2A RUE DU CHÂTEAU D'EAU 02 47 93 30 05

NORD EST JOUR ET NUIT NOUZILLY Pharmacie CLARTE 2 AVENUE DU CAMP ROMAIN 02 47 56 49 09
SUD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT L' ILE BOUCHARD Pharmacie SAINT LAZARE 2 RUE ST LAZARE 02 47 58 50 28

SUD JOUR ET NUIT 86100 CHATELLERAULT Pharmacie ALIZON - ROUSSEAU 10 AVENUE ADRIEN TREUILLE 05 49 21 88 88

CENTRE SUD JOUR ET NUIT MONTS Pharmacie DE BEAUMER 92 RUE DE VAL DE L'INDRE 02 47 26 71 26
CENTRE-OUEST JOUR ET NUIT RIVARENNES Pharmacie DE RIVARENNES 2 RUE DES QUARTS 02 47 95 51 33

SUD EST JOUR ET NUIT MANTHELAN Pharmacie HUVELIN PLACE DE L'EGLISE 02 47 92 80 06
TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS SUD Pharmacie DES 2 LIONS 41 ALLEE FERDINAND DE LESSEPS  02 47 38 68 05
TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS NORD Pharmacie MAGINOT 51 BIS AVENUE MAGINOT 02 47 54 23 40
TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS Pharmacie CŒUR DE LOIRE 129 RUE DE LA FUYE 02 47 46 01 60

dimanche 16 mars 2025

samedi 15 mars 2025


